
Replacement Heifer Show
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

4h Replacement Heifer Show
Class 1 4-H Replacement Heifer 931-1059lbs 

843 2179 931 Jacey George Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 1 5
504 2180 984 Lilly Thompson Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 1 3
510 2181 1032 Kayden Thompson Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 1 2
588 2129 1053 bodie robinson Pozo 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 1 4
612 2174 1059 Hailey Crawford Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 1 1

Class 2 4-H Replacement Heifer 1104-1146lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1357 2168 1104 Bode Breese Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 2
57 2148 1107 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 8

1259 2101 1113 Hannah Viles Canyon Country 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 6
1637 2217 1113 Emma Garrett Templeton 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 1

106 2177 1128 chase grantham Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 5
1641 2215 1130 April Clements Templeton 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 4

996 2102 1145 Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 3
614 2145 1146 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 2 7

Class 3 4-H Replacement Heifer 1182-1236lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1198 2193 1182 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 4
540 2134 1193 Blayne Hendrix Rio Rancheros 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 5
482 2157 1196 Carter Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 7
485 2159 1196 Mason Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 2

1625 2218 1205 Sarafina Treder Templeton 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 3
1796 2156 1233 Ely Brooks Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 1

416 2109 1236 Wyatt Lyon Estrella 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 3 6
Class 4 4-H Replacement Heifer 1255-1276lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

890 2103 1255 Hector Rendon Estrella 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 4 5



3 2182 1258 Cash Filipponi Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 4 2
1392 2141 1267 Isabella Hamilton Morro Bay 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 4 4

339 2128 1268 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 4 1
261 2131 1276 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 4 3

Class 5 4-H Replacement Heifer 1283-1315lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1801 2173 1283 Sutter Stornetta Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 4
3243 2114 1291 Laila Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 2
1054 2142 1292 Bryson Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 8

399 2106 1294 Claire Lyon Estrella 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 6
1490 2176 1301 Royce Brown Creston 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 5

180 2111 1305 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 1
912 2158 1311 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 3
124 2107 1315 Owen Lyon Estrella 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 5 7

Class 6 4-H Replacement Heifer 1328-1376lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

492 2163 1328 Ethan Lazanoff Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 6 3
491 2164 1350 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 6 5
583 2138 1354 Campbell Sinton Rio Rancheros 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 6 1
190 2140 1361 Amber Cummings Morro Bay 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 6 4
840 2132 1376 Elle Wangard Rio Rancheros 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 6 2

Class 7 4-H Replacement Heifer 1408-1461lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

20 2155 1408 Finnegan Hays Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 7 4
1049 2143 1413 Zack Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 7 5
3245 2113 1442 Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 7 3
3244 2112 1453 Tyler Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 7 2
1385 2160 1461 Laney Arnold Edna 4-H 213 - 4-H Beef Replacement Heifer 7 1

4-H Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion: Laney Arnold 2160
Reserve Champion: Campbell Sinton 2138

Club or Chapter groups



Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H216 - Club or Chapter Groups
Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H216 - Club or Chapter Groups

1276 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups
Jacey George Creston 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups
Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups
Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups
Emma Garrett Templeton 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups
April Clements Templeton 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups

FFA Replacement Heifer Show
Class 8 FFA Replacement Heifer 1065-1107lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

833 2122 1065 Cassidy Heer Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 8 3
1544 2201 1105 LeeAnn Moore San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 8 2

604 2175 1107 Mackenzie Crawford Templeton FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 8 1
Class 9 FFA Replacement Heifer 1144-1204lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

139 2208 1144 Lauren Anderson San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 9 3
1208 2192 1194 Carly Wheeler Templeton FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 9 1

140 2197 1202 Katelyn Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 9 4
1352 2190 1204 Anna MinettII Morro Bay FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 9 2

Class 10 FFA Replacement Heifer 1208-1298lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

831 2117 1208 Samantha Buie Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 4
1358 2191 1210 Charlie Minetti Morro Bay FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 7
1652 2206 1215 Kendra Madonna San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 1

328 2115 1225 Grace Anderson Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 5
923 2196 1226 Holyn Sylvester San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 3
433 2118 1234 Sydni Carr Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 6
593 2124 1249 Morgan Meidam Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 9
907 2125 1254 Lakyn Rodriguez Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 10
516 2198 1259 Elyse Evers San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 2



270 2116 1275 Bella Bowen Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 8
1245 2200 1298 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 10 11

Class 11 FFA Replacement Heifer 1328-1364lbs
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

1591 2199 1328 Delaney Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 11 4
524 2224 1351 Emma Hamers Templeton FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 11 2
156 2203 1353 Nick Agalos San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 11 5

1111 2209 1359 Katy Simonin Templeton FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 11 1
157 2204 1364 Mia Jess San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 11 3

Class 12 FFA Replacement Heifer 1438-1498lbs 
Entry Number Tag ID Show Weight Exhibitor Name Club Division Class Place

249 2189 1438 Morgan Ramos Atascadero FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 6
498 2211 1456 Ashley Lewis Templeton FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 1

1346 2195 1476 Malia VanDerripe San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 5
1453 2202 1480 Bella Marden San Luis Obispo FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 2
1176 2184 1484 Ruby Muniz Atascadero FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 4
828 2119 1498 Dante Dusi Paso Robles FFA 214 - FFA Beef Replacement Heifer 12 3

FFA Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Champion: Ashley Lewis 2211
Reserve Champion: Katy Simonin 2209

 
Club and Chapter groups Templeton 1

Paso 2
SLO 3

Supreme Champion Drive Exhibitor Tag ID
Supreme Champion  Ashley Lewis 2211
Reserve Supreme Champion Laney Arnold 2160

BRED AND FED CHAMPION: ASHLEY LEWIS
Best Red Heifer: Emma Garrett 2217

Bred & Fed



1386 2160 1461 Laney Arnold Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3164 2106 1294 Claire Lyon Estrella 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
2829 2101 1113 Hannah Viles Canyon Country 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
2289 #N/A #N/A Tana Twisselman #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1810 2203 1353 Nick Agalos San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1802 2173 1283 Sutter Stornetta Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1797 2156 1233 ely brooks Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1644 2215 1130 April Clements Templeton 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1638 2217 1113 Emma Garrett Templeton 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1626 2218 1205 Sarafina Treder Templeton 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1601 2168 1104 Bode Breese Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3165 2107 1315 Owen Lyon Estrella 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1491 2176 1301 Royce Brown Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3169 2124 1249 Morgan Meidam Paso Robles FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3185 #N/A #N/A Kaleb Simonin #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1360 2191 1210 Charlie Minetti Morro Bay FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1353 2190 1204 Anna MinettII Morro Bay FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1449 2204 1364 Mia Jess San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1546 2201 1105 LeeAnn Moore San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3175 2184 1484 Ruby Muniz Atascadero FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3184 2199 1328 Delaney Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3183 2197 1202 Katelyn Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3182 #N/A #N/A Yelene Armenta-Segura #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3181 #N/A #N/A Katelynn Montes #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3180 2200 1298 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3179 #N/A #N/A Kayla Crosno #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3178 2193 1182 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3167 2116 1275 Bella Bowen Paso Robles FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3176 #N/A #N/A Molly Stornetta #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3166 2109 1236 Wyatt Lyon Estrella 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3174 #N/A #N/A Rory Cloward #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3172 #N/A #N/A Randon Sandoval #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3171 #N/A #N/A Jack Machado #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer



3170 2125 1254 Lakyn Rodriguez Paso Robles FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
925 2196 1226 Holyn Sylvester San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

3168 2118 1234 Sydni Carr Paso Robles FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1231 2208 1144 Lauren Anderson San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
3177 #N/A #N/A Anna Minetti #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

489 2164 1350 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
484 2157 1196 Carter Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
525 2224 1351 Emma Hamers Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

1069 2224 1351 Emma Hamers Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
519 2198 1259 Elyse Evers San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
445 2112 1453 Tyler Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
441 2113 1442 Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
341 2128 1268 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

1107 2209 1359 Katy Simonin Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
495 2163 1328 Ethan Lazanoff Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
502 2211 1456 Ashley Lewis Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
263 2131 1276 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
184 2111 1305 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
196 2206 1215 Kendra Madonna San Luis Obispo FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
192 2140 1361 Amber Cummings Morro Bay 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

62 2148 1107 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
21 2155 1408 Finnegan Hays Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

4 2182 1258 Cash Filipponi Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
334 2127 1200 Kerrigan Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
810 2114 1291 Laila Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
997 2102 1145 Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

3186 #N/A #N/A Kyle Simonin #N/A 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
913 2158 1311 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
893 2103 1255 Hector Rendon Estrella 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

1062 2177 1128 chase grantham Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1056 2142 1292 Bryson Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
1051 2143 1413 Zack Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

486 2159 1196 Mason Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer



838 2132 1376 Elle Wangard Rio Rancheros 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
499 2210 1320 Lacey Lewis Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
756 2189 1438 Morgan Ramos Atascadero FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
717 2138 1354 Campbell Sinton Rio Rancheros 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
595 2134 1193 Blayne Hendrix Rio Rancheros 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
615 2145 1146 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
590 2129 1053 bodie robinson Pozo 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
513 2180 984 Lilly Thompson Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
512 2181 1032 Kayden Thompson Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

1214 2192 1194 Carly Wheeler Templeton FFA 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer
845 2179 931 Jacey George Creston 4-H 217 - Bred & Fed Class 1 4-H, FFA & Independent Replacement Heifer

Club or Chapter Groups 
443 Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
185 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
269 2131 1276 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
846 Jacey George Creston 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef

1275 Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
1436 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
1640 Emma Garrett Templeton 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
1642 April Clements Templeton 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef

417 Wyatt Lyon Estrella 4-H 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 1 4-H Beef
924 Holyn Sylvester San Luis Obispo FFA 216 - Club or Chapter Groups 2 FFA Beef


